Rank Competitor(s)

B~ W N e

Robert Verhelst
Caitlyn Cavalier

Jacob Verhelst
Jacqueline Cottingham

Club

Beaver Valley
North Star
Beaver Valley
Revelstoke

Karen Deans

Date:

27-Jan-2014

West Kootenay Invitational - 2014

Rossland BC
January 18, 2014 to January 19, 2014

Gold Men

Category Result Summary

44.19
42.08
40.76
37.66

Section IN
BC/YK 44,19
BC/YK 42.08
BC/YK 40.76
BC/YK 37.66

9:20:12PM

Controller Signature




